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	NAME
	POSITION/elected
	LIAISON
	CONTACT INFORMATION

	
	
	
	

	Kerri Kawchuk
	President
 (odd years)
	
	621-9392

k.kawchuk@sasktel.net 

	Fred Schrader
	Vice President
 (even years)
	Bantam
	 621-7609

bankerboy@sasktel.net

	Amanda Banga
	Secretary 
(odd years)
	Midget
	641-6693

ama.ban@hotmail.com 

	Ryan Hoffman
	Treasurer 
(even years)
	Novice
	621-1127

hoss1955@gmail.com

	Tricia Korczak
	Hockey Development II

(odd years)
	Pee Wee AA
	621-9196

tkorczak@sasktel.net 

	Carla Lammers
	Hockey Development I

(even years)
	Bantam/Girls
	621-4278

alrac@sasktel.net  

	Rene Kulcsar
	Hockey Development IV

(odd years)
	Atom
	621-5232

 rskulcsar@sasktel.net 

	Dan Wilson
	Hockey Development III

(even years)
	Novice
	201-8253

dan.wilson@basf.com 

	Jeff Sperling
	Tier I Director

(odd years)
	Tier I
	621-7383  

botch@sasktel.net 

	Gord  Ross
	Communications 

Director  (even years)
	Pee Wee
	621-6387

gordross1994@gmail.com 

	Warren Burrell
	Referee Advisor

(odd years)
	Ref
	621-0081

w_burrell@hotmail.com 

	Lee Rusnak
	I.P. Director

(every year)
	I.P.
	 621-6670

lee@deneschukhomes.com 

	Gina Flett
	Executive Director


	Equipment
	783-5070

yorktonminorhockey@sasktel.net 


